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$iE
;iS

9
siE

i!sEqlEoo(5E

g UI((Btr)
EI6g.

IJEe,
E6l)e

ilIgi[,



>
r

' 
C

tr
oEE

3r
E

tsV
^

€E
A

le i.,
e !!. 

tn^
E

 =
\$N

E
=

N

Gc=o
e-rH
of

-4

.!1
ttvtait,

E
r *

U
I

E
 s. 

=
.;

$i' 
s

t9 
3

s! 3 
(

.goi 
I 

;
;E

 $ 
T

E
S

 E
 

$
!s 

i 
F

$: E
 

E
B

b 
I 

s
go. I 

B
N

O
()

B
d 

!l 
q

€a F
 

i.
rsB

 \ 
.E

8$ I 
s

sq 
B

E
e 

s 
I

*.i g 
=

o'E
 

tr 
o

sE
 ; 

tr
t+

, 
\J 

€
s$ E

 
E

e
ss p 

E
i

-IigE
H

xE
'sq
ssP

r
60 

P
 

;X
X

;-3
si r iE

E
E

s
' 

E
f

;E
 t issH

I
R

&
R

R
 U

: $ E
E

gII
Q

ooo 
o 

r

t$$$ : j
R

N
$s €t ; 

B
U

siii s 'E
; $ 

U
F

sH
*H

 :t s 
.i

E
$$$$titI

I 
;ri 

r
e,. 

, 5 
S

 
a'

tiH
H

 -i$ ss i
3 gee E

o! 
oc 

q,

$iiE
[ii[rH

r$
E

E
Iii i3}r$s 

$
i:::: 

*h6q,E
o 

E

$rrrr tiltsE
 

$
B

S
S

S
: 

O
.S

5-q
d6A

A
A

 diE
E

N
<

 
6.

o{)F
{

tr s

()&{atE

oooNlbap

Oo@C
!

O00N

arO

ao
o

0cO
$$

Olf)l.r) ororoo

olr)\o
oroFN

atru)Eoetda

oootQa

OcOc.l
@N

orOtl)a

O
ocOC

D
$

OtAtA

olnrnol-i

ot)oF
.l

ot)t-Nt-{

+
)

E

ots{dai(Aa

aooN4bo

Ooo-^,
N

ooN

o
OON

o
oOO+

otf)tr)
OF

-

ooo
oo(r)

ooo\t

atr$3tv)3

ooo$oa

ocl1
N

Oo'N

oo\o

OoC
!

C$

oOrf)
tf)

OOF
. oo\oF

{

oo(a)

oo\ot

v

Uq$fia

oooN&a

ooca

ooocC

oOt-
oO

U
OC

\
<

.
@

oO$f.-

ooNN

ooo(f)

oo\ft)

oq(v1eoa+6x

ooo$oa

CC.a

ocO

of.-

oOcO

O
OOC

\l
$

o@LD
$F

,. ooNN

oo00(t

oo$rn

o(,tkoo

e)]nq)e,
a

aGac5Q
)

ofrrtro7F

,oiloc,b0dodo=

E
D

A
J

rJ.:oID

(t

lsat\sq)

aq

Lb-s13a",:tsE
D

aJ<(,

A
J

a,)
t\!xftl

aa0

o_A
J

ol-\U
)

Bo\3a,

oo<HA
J

(,La)E
D

a
E

D

a'rF
-

a')

BA
J

qLa)A
D

(/)e0

-oo

q)a,)
U

)LA
D

A
J

qa,)

U
)

trk(,dq)
a+o^
=

6)
.:t o
kE8.9

$Edgl
&

a
opE

8
E

T
!'dO

E
tsd

.Eodoaor
E

a
T

fl
6.9

$Ed{}
&

a
O

D
B

g
E

E
J'E

,
-oE
F

(n

ck(,c!0)
a+S

adO
)

ocb.e
O

A

$e.! {a
aoO

D
S

g
'E

 .E
(6'r
IE

,
O

E
F

d

{dFfrl

aXuXt'ooF
t

ozofrl
tr*oHFF

.
Fa2F

l

zoFz



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.Tech & MBA EVEN SEMESTER 2O22-2e

Courses M.Tech.
(Gen./oBC/
Sponsored)

M.Tech.
(PwD/sc/

sr)

MBA
(Regular)

M.Tech.
(Gen./OB
C/Sponso

redl

M.Tech.
(PwD/sc/

ST)

MBA
(Regular)

Sem.ester 2nd 2nd 2nd 4th 4th 4th
Tuilion F'ee . 35000 0 35000 35000 0 3.5000

Student Actiuity Fee 3 100 3r00 3 100 3000 3000 3000

Instt. Deu. Fund 3r00 3 100 3 r00 3000 3000 3000

Skill Deu. & Edu. Tour 800 800 800 700 700 700

Examination Fee 1400 r400 r 400 r 300 1 300 1300

M edical Insurance Premium 0 0 0 0 0 0

Triple Seater Seat .Rent 4400 4400 4400 . 4200 4200 4200

Double Seater Seat Rent 6000 6000 6000 5800 .5800 5800

Single Seater Seat Rent 7700 7700 7700 7400 7400 7400
Day scholar Total fee Rs.* 43400 8400 43400 43000 8000 43000
Tripte Seater Total fee Rs. 47800 12800 478o0 472o0 L220,0 472o0
Double Seater Total fee Rs. 494o0 L4400 494o0 48800 13800 48800
Singte Seater Total fee Rs. 51100 16100 511()0 50400 15400 50400

*For aaailing dag boarding facilitg, the students are required to produce permission letter from
Dean(SW) OfJice.

Date/ Duration of Registration
Ihtration without Late Fee :

& Fee pagment:

Duration with Lqte Fee of Rs.lOOO/-:
Duration utith Late Fee of Rs.2OOO/-:
Durqtion with Late Fee o/Rs.SOOO/-:

Conditions lbr I'ee Payment :-

1. Students not paying fee through loan: The AWEpabk Fee fu SM$EIEUE Fee Paument lin& will be

sent to the students via mail & sms. The "SMARTHUB Fee Pagment Link" is mandatory for fee payment &
Fee paid through any other mode will not be accepted/considered.
2. Students Paying Fee through Loan: The applicable Fee will be sent to the students via mail & sms. The
fee payment through direct account transfer & NEFT/RTGS will be accepted/considered only if proper &
complete transaction details dully verified by Bank Official is enclosed with the registration form.
Also Send the transaction details alongwith with Name & Roll No. to !figaccSAfiW,acj,n
Bank details for payment of Fee through Loan:
INSTITUTION ACCOUNT NAME : DIRtrCTOR, NIT KURUKSTII'TRA

o2/O 1/2023 to 2O/O 7/2023
2 1/o 1./2023 to 27/o 7/2023
28/o 1/2023 to 24/O2/2023
2s/o2/2o23 to o8/O5/2o23

ACCOI.JNT NO.
II.'SC:
MICII NO.
rlnNK NAMIt(in full):
NCCOI.JNT TYPII:
I]RANCII NAMFI:

COMI)],F]TF] ]IRANCI]

r0rr68850r3
slltN0006260
r 36002005
STATI' I]NNK OF'INDIA
CI.JITRI'NT I]ANK ACCOUNT
RICC KI.]RUKSI II.]TIIA
STATI.] I]ANK OF'INDIN, RIIC

AI)DRI]SS: KI.JRUKSIIETIiA, IIARYANA, PIN COdC

136 r 19,
Ilank's Phone No :01744 238164

nu,i,u,#4gtk?u,,,r
National tnititute of Technology
KURUKSHETRA.il 36 1 1 9% $r'>



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
RE FOR MCA EVEN 2-23

Courses
MCA

lReeularl
MCA (Self.
financel

MCA
(Regular)

MCA (Self-
flnance)

MCA
(Rezularl

MCA (Self-
flnance)

Semester 2nd 2nd 4th 4th 6th 6th
Tuition l,^ee 35000 I 00000 35000 r 00000 35000 100000
Student 6"1iui1tt I'^be l]r00 3100 3000 3000 2900 2900
Instt. Deu. htnd 3r00 3 100 3000 3000 2900 2900
Skill Deu. & Edu. Tour 800 800 700 700 600 600
Examination Fee r 400 I 400 r 300 1 300 1200 r 200

Medical Insurance Premium 0 0 o 0 0 0

Triple Seater Seat Rent 4400 4400 4200 4200 4000 4000
Double Seqter Seat Rent 6000 6000 5800 5800 5500 5500

Sinqle Seater Seat Rent 7'.700 7700 7400 7400 7000 7000

Day scholar Total Pee Rs.* 43400 108400 43000 108000 42600 107600

Triple Seater Totql Fee Rs. 47AOO 1 12800 47200 1L22oo 46600 1 1 1600

Double Seo;ter Total .Fee Rs. 49400 1 14400 48800 1 13800 48100 I 13 100

Single Seater Total Fee Rs. 51 100 1 16100 50400 I 15400 49600 1 14600

*For aualling dag boardlng Jacilttg, the students are requlred to produce permission letter from Dean{SW)

Olfice.
Date/ Duration of Registration & fee payment :

Duration without Lqte Fee :
Duration wlth Late Fee oJ Rs.LOOO/':
Duration with Late Fee of Rs.2OOO/':
Duration with Late Fee oJ Rs.SOOO/-:

Conditions for Fee Payment :-

1. Students not paying fee through loan: Tlne $ep$pabk Fee fu SMBLEUE [se Egry& ltak will be sent to

the students via mail & sms. The "SMARTHTIB Feb Payment Llnk" is mandatory for fee payment & Fee paid

through any other mode will not be accepted/considered.
2. Students paying Fee through Loan: The applicable'Fee will be sent to the students via mail & sms. The fee

payment through direct account transfer & NEF|/RTGS will be accepted/considered only if proper & completc

transaction details dutly verified by Bank Official is enclosed with the registration form.

Also Send the transaction details alongwith with Name & Roll No. to lnfuaceSu,ryls@lc,&/.'o,c'ln
Bank details for payment of Fee through Loan:
INSTITUTION ACCOUNT NAME DIRECTOR, NIT KURUKSHETRA

o2/O 1/2023 to 2o/O 1/2o23
2 1/O 1/2023 to 27/O 7/2023
28/o 1/2023 to 24/02/2o23
2 s/O2/2 02 3 to O 8/O 5/2 O23

306083 1 1221
sBrN0006260
r 36002005
STATE I]ANK OIT INI)IA
SAVING T]ANK ACCOUNT
RF]C KI.]RI.]KSI.{ETRA
STATF] I]ANK OIT INDIA, REC KURUKS}II'TRA,
IIAITYANA, t']lN Code.1361 19,
Ilank's I'hone No :01 744 238164

ACCOUNT NO.
IF'SC:

MICR NO.
I ANK NAME(in full)i
ACCOUNT TYPE:
BI?NNCI] NAME:

COMPLETE BRANCH
ADI)RT.]SS:


